
Year 5 Timetable Summer 1 

 

 

 8:30 – 8:45 8:45-10:00 10:00-
10:20 

10:20 - 
11:20 

11:20 -
12:15 

 

 12:55 – 
13:10 

13:10 -15:30 

Monday Registration and 
Collective 
Worship 

Reading and 
Spelling 

 
 

 

R
o

ll
in

g
 N

u
m

b
e

rs
 w

h
e
n

 l
in

in
g

 u
p

 

B
re

a
k
 

(1
0

:0
0

-1
0

:2
0

) 

Maths 
 

Writing 

 

Lunch 
(12:15 – 
12:55) 

Story Time

 

Science VFS 

Tuesday Reading and 
Spelling  

 
 
 

Maths 
 

Writing 

 
 

Story Time

 

Computing 
Music 

Writing (20mins) 
 

Wednesday Reading and 
Spelling 

 
 

 

Maths 
 

Writing 

 
 

Story Time

 

Topic  

Thursday Reading and 
Spelling  

 
 

Maths 
 

Writing 

 
 

Story Time

 

PE 

Friday Collective Workship and register – 
8:30 – 8:45 

Assembly – 8:45 – 9:00 
RE – 9:00 – 9:45 

Spanish – 9:45 – 10:15 
PSHE 10:15 – 11:05 

 Topic – 11:05 – 12:20  
 
 

  

Topic 
PSHE 

Complete 
writing (20 

mins) 

 


