Year 5 Timetable Summer 1

	8:30 – 8:45	8:45-10:00	10:00- 10:20	10:20 - 11:20	11:20 - 12:15		12:55 – 13:10	13:10 -15:30
Monday	Registration and Collective Worship	Reading and Spelling Reading	dn 6	Maths (2+3=5) Maths	Writing [ABC] English	Lunch (12:15 – 12:55)	Story Time Reading	Science VFS
Tuesday		Reading and Spelling Reading	umbers when linin Break (10:00-10:20)	Maths (2+3=5) Maths	Writing [ABC] English		Story Time Reading	Computing Music Writing (20mins)
Wednesday		Reading and Spelling Reading	Rolling Numbers when lining up Break (10:00-10:20)	Maths (2+3=5) Maths	Writing [ABC] English		Story Time Reading	Topic Geography History
Thursday		Reading and Spelling	Roll	Maths (2+3=5) Maths	Writing [ABC] English		Story Time	PE PE
Friday		Collective Workship and register – 8:30 – 8:45 Assembly – 8:45 – 9:00 RE – 9:00 – 9:45 Spanish – 9:45 – 10:15 PSHE 10:15 – 11:05 Topic – 11:05 – 12:20				Topic PSHE Complete writing (20 mins)		